FC Portland White BOO

FC Portland alt names used: Venues played:

Portland, OR FC PORTLAND ACADEMY 00B WHITE (OR) 2016 OYS Presidents Cup B99

BOO total strength=1735 FC PORTLAND ACADEMY FC PORTLAND 00 2017 Clash At the Border Gold/Silver
attack=27.68 defense=23.52 F.C. Portland 00B White 2017 Nike Crossfire Challenge Gold Group U1¢
spr league = PTT Win BOO Premier FC Portland 00B WHITE 2017 Mt Hood Challenge U19 Premier

2017 Timbers Winter Showcase 2000 Showcas
2017 Portland Winter Showcase U18
2017 PTT Winter BOO Premier

FC Portland White BOO
Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).
Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.

© Above 0 indicates better than expected

Actual versus Predicted Goals
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Performance relative to 13 month average

O defense
B attack

average number of goals per game relative to expected

attack and defense rating
relative to others at age
and top 10 in region and all opponents in last 13 months
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Performance relative to 13 month average

O defense
B attack

average number of goals per game relative to expected



date
2018-03-17
’018-03-11
’018-03-04
2018-03-03
’018-02-18
2018-02-17
2018-02-11
’018-02-10
’018-02-04
’018-01-21
’018-01-15
’018-01-14
2018-01-13
’018-01-13
’017-12-10
2017-12-09
2017-12-09
2017-12-08
’017-08-06
’017-08-06
’017-08-05
2017-08-05
°017-08-04
2017-07-17
’017-07-16
°017-07-15
°017-07-14
2017-06-25

home
Westside Timbers Copa Red BO1
FC Portland White BOO
Salem Chelsea BOO
FC Portland White BOO
PCU Red B0O
FC Portland White BOO
Santos FC Beavers B0O
Westside Timbers Copa BOO
FC Portland White BOO
FC Portland White BOO
Rocky Mountain FC B0O
FC Portland White BOO
FC Portland White BOO
WPFC White BOO
Breakers Derby BOO
FC Portland White BOO
PCU Red B0OO
FC Portland White BOO
Crossfire Oregon Green | B99
FC Portland White BOO
FC Portland White BOO
Santos FC Inter BO1
FC Portland White BOO
FC Portland White BOO
WPFC White BOO
FC Portland White BOO
FC Portland White BOO

Eastside Timbers Red B99

r B O O O

o o o o

away
FC Portland White BOO
Thelo Atlas BOO
FC Portland White BOO
HSC Penerol BOO
FC Portland White BOO
Westside Timbers Samba B0O
FC Portland White BOO
FC Portland White BOO
Academia de Futebol ADF B0O
RVSC Timbers Red BOO
FC Portland White BOO
PCU Red B00
Washington East SC BOO
FC Portland White BOO
FC Portland White BOO
FC Salmon Creek Juventus BOO
FC Portland White BOO
Kitsap Alliance FC Red B0O
FC Portland White BOO
FC Salmon Creek Juventus BOO
Santos FC B0O
FC Portland White BOO
Westside Timbers Copa Red BO1
Delta Coastal Selects B0O
FC Portland White BOO
PacNW Blue BOO
Kent United Green BOO

FC Portland White BOO

venue
2017 PTT Winter BOO Premier
2017 PTT Winter BOO Premier
2017 PTT Winter BOO Premier
2017 PTT Winter BOO Premier
2017 PTT Winter BOO Premier
2017 PTT Winter BOO Premier
2017 PTT Winter BOO Premier
2017 PTT Winter BOO Premier
2017 PTT Winter BOO Premier
2017 PTT Winter BOO Premier
2017 Portland Winter Showcase U18
2017 Portland Winter Showcase U18
2017 Portland Winter Showcase U18
2017 Portland Winter Showcase U18
2017 Timbers Winter Showcase 2000 Showca
2017 Timbers Winter Showcase 2000 Showca
2017 Timbers Winter Showcase 2000 Showca
2017 Timbers Winter Showcase 2000 Showca
2017 Mt Hood Challenge U19 Premier
2017 Mt Hood Challenge U19 Premier
2017 Mt Hood Challenge U19 Premier
2017 Mt Hood Challenge U19 Premier
2017 Mt Hood Challenge U19 Premier
2017 Nike Crossfire Challenge Gold Group
2017 Nike Crossfire Challenge Gold Group
2017 Nike Crossfire Challenge Gold Group
2017 Nike Crossfire Challenge Gold Group
2017 Clash At the Border Gold/Silver

pred.home
2.64
1.73
0.75
1.82
1.03
1.50
1.24
1.96
0.80
1.09
0.99
0.96
1.48
1.69
0.47
1.12
1.03
0.73
1.85
1.12
0.19
1.24
0.59
0.63
1.69
1.09
1.18
1.52

pred.away
0.59
0.73
2.34
0.88
0.96
0.63
2.42
1.00
1.31
1.03
0.67
1.03
0.76
0.86
2.49
1.08
0.96
1.40
0.69
1.08
2.08
0.87
2.64
1.42
0.86
1.07
1.05
0.93



date
2017-06-24
2017-06-24
2017-06-23
2017-04-30
2017-04-29
2017-04-23

2017-04-15

home
Blackhills FC Red B99
FC Portland White BOO
PCU Red B0O
FC Portland White BOO
Eastside Timbers Black B99
Academia Leon B99

FC Portland White BOO

1

4

away
FC Portland White BOO
Roseville YSC Union FC B0O
FC Portland White BOO
Capital FC Timbers Red B0O
FC Portland White BOO
FC Portland White BOO

Crossfire Oregon Green Il BOO

venue
2017 Clash At the Border Gold/Silver
2017 Clash At the Border Gold/Silver
2017 Clash At the Border Gold/Silver
2016 OYS Presidents Cup B99
2016 OYS Presidents Cup B99
2016 OYS Presidents Cup B99

2016 OYS Presidents Cup B99

pred.home
0.55
0.86
1.03
1.68
0.95
1.00
2.39

pred.away
4.29
1.39
0.96
1.05
2.12
1.00
0.73



